
2016 – LEGAL HOLIDAYS 
 
 
HOLIDAYS OBSERVED 
 
NEW YEAR’S DAY Friday, January 1  

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY Monday, January 18 

PRESIDENTS DAY Monday, February 15 

MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 30 

INDEPENDENCE DAY Monday, July 4 

LABOR DAY Monday, September 5 

COLUMBUS DAY Monday, October 10 

ELECTION DAY Tuesday, November 8 

VETERAN’S DAY Friday, November 11 

THANKSGIVING DAY Thursday, November 24 

CHRISTMAS DAY Monday, December 25 

 
GARFIELD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS: 
 
 
___________________________ 
Teddy R. Robertson – Chairman 
 
 
___________________________ 
Jerry L. Coldwell – Vice-Chairman 
 

 
___________________________ 
Jerry Collins – Member 


